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2023-24 Award 

Recipients 

Student Experience 

Award  

Kennedy Blair 

Darius Darabi 

Kiana Hudson 

Frank Ke 

Nicole Li 

Meighan Prosser 

Kaeden Quan 

Miguel Santos 

Carson Wong 

Felicia Xie 

 

Community 

Engagement Award  

Mackenzie Bell 

Janice Chan 

Jordyn Krezanoski 

Jasmine Lee 

Connor Levins 

Kathryn New 

Julianna Pathyil 

Remi Renard 

Marcus Tsai 

Hanna Turcotte 

 

Qwasen Graduating 

Student Leadership 

Award 
Ivana Abrigo 

Noor Banwait 

Mackenzie Bell 

Julia Berka 

Sarah Burns 

Janice Chan 

Matthew Chiang 

Caitlin Chiu 

Gabriella Goodger 

Jessie Hall 

Nikhil Hirani 

Jennifer Hong 

Beth Hook 

Davin Hu 

Kiana Hudson 

Sabrina Kazi 

Victor Liu 

Kane Louie 

Julian Lui 

Jonathan Luk 

Giovanna Markman 

Heidi Parker 

Julianna Pathyil 

Ivran Rai 

Nilou Sharif 

Gary Sidhu 

Kirsten Subade 

Jeanelle Thomas 

Hanna Turcotte 

Record of Service  

Active Kids 
Adriana Alonso 

Sabrinah Andrews 

Paula Belza 

Tarun Bhotoy 

Simon Boulianne 

Winston Brandt 

Leo Bruce 

Jacqui Chong 

Chantelle Dass 

Maria Djordjevic 

Jules Fuller 

James Gao 

Jinghe Gao 

Rylee Gerard 

Marcus Ham 

Tatiana Hochstetter 
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Jennifer Hong 

Canice Hong 

Beth Hook 

Eden Hronsky 

Jenny Jee 

Jessie Jiang 

Eric Jin 

Jeremiah Kabia 

Kevin Kao 

Ashley Kim 

Jordyn Krezanoski 

Ella Kumagai 

Caitlyn Kwok 

Teiya Lam 

Jasmine Lee 

Tiffany Lee 

Nicholas Lee 

Grace Lee 

Connor Levins 

Kitty Lin 

Julian Lui 

Sahana Mangat 

Chanden Mann 

Hasi Meher 

Simon Mennell 

Jayde Miller 

Shimako Miyamoto 

Jomana Morkous 

Kathryn New 

Samantha Nix 

Raquel Oreskovic 

Avery Otani 

Jewels Pariag 

Daniel Park 

Heidi Parker 

Farrah Patel 

Priyanka Pitteea 

Ahanna Puri 

Mihika Rao 

Scott Rebelo 

Edward Ross-Zhu 

Tina Saffar 

Janna Salgado 

Miguel Santos 

Amelia Savazzi 

Askari Sayed 

Sana Shakouriganjavi 

Ali Shokralla 

Lauren Stefani 

Molly Strain 

Ryan Tin 

Priyanka Vallipuram 

Charis Wang 

Abby Watterson 

Stephanie Wu 

Vanessa Zaharopolous 

Felicia Zhou 

Abby Zhou 

 

Bodyworks 
Rozhan Aali 

Adriana Alonso 

John Ashiru 

Ryan Chan 

Fred Chang 

Philip Chung 

Julia Dancey 

Brittany Davies 

Ipek Derinkok 

Niaya Dirom 

Pegah Ebrazi 

Emmet Eng 

Jinghe Gao 

Gurleen Gill 

Maggie He 

Jonas Ho 

Max Honey 

Quinn Johnston 
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Julie Kim 

Lazar Kragulj 

Ella Kumagai 

Sofia Kung 

Sunny Kwok 

Jedd Li 

Nicole Li 

Lemon Lin 

Chanden Mann 

Emily Martindale 

Ashlesh Mathrani 

Sujin Mun 

Anna Saskia Mundt 

Stephanie Naguib 

Victor Ng 

Julianna Pathyil 

Luke Pearson 

Grace Poblete 

Katherine Pulfer 

Alyssa Pun 

Camila Remolina 

Remi Renard 

Thomas Renovich 

Owain Roberts 

Mohammad Sarafan 

Alvand Sedaghat 

Dongchen Song 

Keissa Tam 

Kieran Tan 

Layla Tedesco 

William Tran 

Quaila-lee Trang 

Marcus Tsai 

Hanna Turcotte 

Alyssa Ty 

Eryn Vaida 

Nathan Wang 

George Weaver 

Grace Willock 

Natalie Wong 

Abbey Wright 

Charlie Zha 

Jack Zhang 

Imen Zouaoui 

 

Imagine UBC Senior 

Orientation Leader  

Mackenzie Bell 

Jocelyn Bogart 

Katrina Correa 

Julianna Pathyil 

Evan Wu 

 

Imagine UBC 

Orientation Leader 
Adriana Alonso 

Arsh Cheema 

Jamie Coukell 

Hargun Dhillon 

Gabriella Goodger 

Kiana Hudson 

Ashley Kim 

Jason Lin 

Kristin Lo 

Amber Lu 

Tyler Mayfield 

Jewels Pariag 

Grace Poblete 

Isabella Pohang 

Monika Pohang 

Angel Porras 

Meighan Prosser 

Ali Shokralla 

Olivia Williams 

Carmen Wolfe 

Rainy Xu 

Fan Yang 

Atena Ziapour 
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Jump Start Leaders 
Jacqui Chong 

Caryl Dagpa 

Marcus Ham 

Jalen Hamilton 

Canice Hong 

Andrei Kouzine 

Anna Saskia Mundt 

Hannah Sawatsky 

 

KIN Advising 

Sarah Burns 

Lian Delgado 

 

Kinesiology Peer 

Academic Coaching 

(KPAC) 
Darius Darabi 

Rebecca Dutchak 

Andrew Ho 

Joanne Park 

Elsa Sun 

Asami Yumibe 

 

Kinesiology 

Undergraduate 

Society (KUS) 
Vishal Abbas 

Akagu Jones 

Sabrinah Andrews 

Bhavi Aulakh 

Noor Banwait 

Jaylynn Barrows 

Sienna Basi 

Mackenzie Bell 

Nate Berrington-Dom 

Joban Bhangu 

Shefali Bhatia 

Kennedy Blair 

Leo Bruce 

Shruti Chakravarty 

Chloe Chan 

Adam Chan 

Fernando Chang 

Arsh Cheema 

Melissa Chen 

Katelyn Cheong 

Sara Chi 

Caitlin Chiu 

Deborah Choi 

Jacqui Chong 

Tommy Chung 

Joey Chung 

Jamie Coukell 

Caryl Dagpa 

Chantelle Dass 

Ryan Dean 

Abby Denomme 

Elijah Devison 

Saahil Dhanoa 

Pavrose Dhanoa 

Audrey Doran 

Pegah Ebrazi 

Hanna Ellis 

Frances Fan 

Jenna Farhoud 

Palak Gandhi 

Anika Gasser 

Robyn Goh 

Carmen Golnaraghi 

Gabriella Goodger 

Austin Gou 

Challyse Greiss 

Jordana Hadfield 

Jessie Hall 

Nikhil Hirani 

Lucy Hiscox 
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Tatiana Hochstetter 

Gil Holla 

Bradley Holliday 

Jennifer Holliday 

Canice Hong 

Davin Hu 

Sian Huang 

Kiana Hudson 

Nadina Ismaeil 

Jessie Jiang 

Eric Jin 

Jamie Jung 

Kevin Kao 

Sabrina Kazi 

Frank Ke 

Ernest Keung 

Chloe Kim 

Ashley Kim 

Zlata Kolenikova 

Colby Kozier 

Zachary Kwan 

Rachel Lam 

Arella Law 

Grace Lee 

Mijoo Lee 

David Lee 

Agatha Leung 

Megan Leung 

Nicole Li 

Gian Linsangan 

Lisa Liu 

Victor Liu 

Ruth Liu 

Kane Louie 

Matteo Lucarelli 

Olivia Lundman 

Andy Mackintosh 

Brennan Madill 

Giovanna Markman 

Ashlesh Mathrani 

Kyra McKinnon 

Lance Mendoza 

Simon Mennell 

Kent Narita 

Megan Ng 

Adrian Ng 

Kayla Nobre 

Ahna Noormohamed 

Raquel Oreskovic 

Laiana Padolina 

Tanvi Pandhi 

Joanne Park 

Heidi Parker 

Julianna Pathyil 

Grace Poblete 

Isabella Pohang 

Monika Pohang 

Lauren Poliquin 

Angel Porras 

Meighan Prosser 

Kaeden Quan 

Yvonne R Botros 

Ivran Rai 

Mihika Rao 

Maddie Reid 

Thomas Renovich 

Nina Rogers 

Quinn Rose 

Edward Ross-Zhu 

Nanaki Sangha 

Miguel Santos 

Amelia Savazzi 

Hannah Sawatsky 

Grace Schouten 

Megan Sevensma 

Sana Shakouriganjavi 

Nilou Sharif 

Gary Sidhu 
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Harkiran Sidhu 

Jacqueline Sommer 

Edwin Su 

Kirsten Subade 

Elsa Sun 

Elijah Sun 

Kalla Terpenning  

Jeanelle Thomas 

Jessica Tian 

 Alex Truong 

Rishin Uppal 

Ryno van den Huevel 

Naya Vij 

Kenna Waddell 

Ashley Wan 

Grace Wang 

Carson Wong 

Ivan Wong 

Joanne Woo 

Kirsten Woo 

Abbey Wright 

Stephanie Wu 

Felicia Xie 

Fan Yang 

Ji Yoo 

Asami Yumibe 

Ian Zhou 

Mack Zhou 

 

Osborne Front Desk  
Amanda Birt 

Jeremiah Kabia 

Amber Lu 

Kayla Masing 

Priyanka Pitteea 

Lauren Poliquin 

Emma Weeks 

 

Student 

Engagement Team 
Maddie Reid 

 

Yuel Family Physical 

Activity Research 

Centre (PARC) 
Ivana Abrigo 

Alexandra Artuso 

Noor Banwait 

Ryan Batkin 

Ben Bowyer 

Nicholas Burton 

Lily Chen 

Matthew Chiang 

Caitlin Chiu 

Sydney Cormack 

Julia Dancey 

Terisa Dang 

Priya Dhaliwal 

Hargun Dhillon 

Chelsea Dumasal 

Ryan Feng 

Jordana Hadfield 

Jessie Hall 

Jonas Ho 

Michael Kuok 

Rachel Lam 

Christopher Lee 

Jason Lin 

Ruth Liu 

Isla Loo 

Justin Lui 

Jonathan Luk 

Kate Mey 

Emily Munson 

Victor Ng 

Remi Renard 

Nina Rogers 

Maxwell Ross 
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Grace Schouten 

Max Sie 

Elijah Sun 

Karen Tanaka 

Jeanelle Thomas 

Kelly Wang 

Kevin Weng 

Ivan Wong 

Charlie Zha 

Hadi Zulkarnain 

 


